Port Colborne Historical & Marine

MUSEUM

..more than a museum!

Date:
Time:

Location:

Heritage Sub Committee
Meeting Agenda

Monday, March 17, 2025

6:00 pm

L.R. Wilson Heritage Research Archives
286 King St, Port Colborne, ON L3K 4H2

1. Call to Order

2.  Adoption of the Agenda

3. Disclosures of Interest

4.  Approval of Minutes

4.1

February 24, 2025, Heritage Subcommittee Meeting

5.  Staff Updates

6. Order of Business

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

5446 Sherkston Road and 825 Pleasant Beach Road

Note: when this item was discussed at the March 18, 2024, meeting of the Heritage
Subcommittee, there was no mover and seconder recorded in March 18, 2024,
meeting minutes.

Recommendations for Council - Motions to Designate Properties
Statements of Significance

Tactical Plan

Firelane 2 Pillars - Heritage Research Report

2148 Third Concession Road - Heritage Research Report


https://pub-portcolborne.escribemeetings.com/filestream.ashx?DocumentId=12484
https://pub-portcolborne.escribemeetings.com/filestream.ashx?DocumentId=12484
https://pub-portcolborne.escribemeetings.com/filestream.ashx?DocumentId=12484
https://pub-portcolborne.escribemeetings.com/filestream.ashx?DocumentId=12484

7. New Business

8. Adjournment



	Agenda

